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Pressure: 11,12,16 bar

Compressed Air Receiver Painted Horizontal

nordicfiltration.com

Our compressed air receivers are designed to store compressed air. The vessels are manufactured in 
Germany to the highest quality standards. On request we can also deliver vessels designed for any other 
technical gas. 

This series vessels are, for pressures: 11,12,16 bar. 

Connection:
Material:

-
Painted

Available Certificates SPVD 2009/105/EC
PED 97/23/EC 
ASME Sect. VIII Div. 1 / Div. 2
Dir. 2014/68/EU (CE 003)

finding the receiver based on airflow

Airflow Capacity, m3/h 170 340 510 680 850 1275 1700 2550 3400

Recommended receiver 
volume, liters 500 900 1500 1500 2000 3000 4000 6000 8000
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Data

Number Capacity Operating 
Pressure De A B C E F H a b c x y k j z Weight

kg

ltr bar mm mm mm mm mm mm inch (“) inch (“) inch (“) inch (“) inch (“) inch (“) inch (“) inch (“) Inch (“) kg

 MH00100-11 100 11 370 1016 550 125 352 306 258 45 80 45 2x2 3/8 1/2 3/2 3/8 29

MH00150-11 150 11 396 1240 650 175 368 322 271 50 130 50 2 3/8 1/2 3/8 3/8 44

MH00200-11 200 11 446 1364 750 175 440 385 288 50 150 50 2 3/8 1/2 1/2 3/8 55

MH00270-11 270 11 500 1458 800 175 455 402 315 50 130 50 2x2 3/8 1 1/2 3/8 67

MH00270-16 270 16 500 1484 800 175 455 402 315 50 130 50 2x2 3/8 1 1/2 3/8 104

MH00500-11 500 11 600 1858 1204 148 530 470 396 60 155 60 2x2 3/8 1 1/2 3/8 130

MH00500-16 500 16 600 1858 1204 148 530 470 396 60 155 60 2x2 3/8 1 1/2 3/8 163

 MH00720-11 720 11 750 1850 970 215 570 460 495 60 155 60 2x2 3/8 1 1/2 3/8 178

MH00900-11 900 11 800 1960 1014 243 605 490 500 60 155 60 2x2 3/4 1 1/2 1/2 194

MH01000-12 1000 12 800 2158 1014 343 605 490 500 100 155 60 2x2 3/4 1 1/2 1/2 210

MH01000-16 1000 16 800 2158 1014 343 605 490 500 100 155 60 2x2 3/4 1 1/2 1/2 253

MH01500-12 1500 12 1000 2135 900 300 691 575 608 200 200 - 2x2 1/2 1/2 - 1/2 325

MH02000-12 2000 12 1100 2252 1100 275 800 685 652 200 215 - 2x2 1/2 1/2 - 1/2 394

MH02000-16 2000 16 100 2570 1350 300 691 575 608 220 300 - 2x2 1/2 1/2 - 1/2 395

MH03000-12 3000 12 1200 2850 1265 227 820 710 698 1230 200 - 2x2 1/2 1/2 - 1/2 605


